Jan 27 Sat
Jan 30 Tues
Feb 2 Fri
Feb 6 Tues
Feb 9 Fri
Feb 10 Sat
Feb 15-17 Thur-Sat
Feb 22-24  Thur-Sat
Feb 29- 3/2 Thur-Sat
Mar 7& 9 Thur,Sat
Mar 21&23 Thur,Sat
Feb 13 Tuesday
*Mar 5 Tuesday
*Mar 8 Friday
*Mar 11 Monday
*Mar 12 Tuesday
Mar 13 Wednesday
*Mar 19 Tuesday
*Mar 22 Friday
*Mar 26 Tuesday
*Mar 29 Friday
*Apr 2 Tuesday
*Apr 4 Thursday
*Apr 9 Tuesday
*Apr 12 Friday
*Apr 16 Tuesday
*Apr 19 Friday

LD BELL SOFTBALL 2024

chax .

1601 Brown Trail, Hurst 76054 | ph: 817.282.2551 | fx: 817.285.3200

Twitter: @LDBellSoftball Facebook: LDBell Softball

www.hebisd.edu

*District 3-6A games

Apr 27 Bi- District
18 Regional Semi’s

May 25 Reg. Finals

SCRIMMAGES
Alumni (30" Y°") Scrimmage 1:00
VI/JV Mansfield 5-6:30
JVIV @ Grapevine 4:30/5:45
JVIV @ Birdville 5/6:30
JV- C. Heritage, Flower mound 4:30/7
V- Flower mound, C. Heritage 11/2:00
TOURNAMENTS
Vv Mid Cities Classic @ LD Bell TBA
Vv @ Allen ISD Tourn TBA
Vv Turf Wars @ LD Bell TBA
JV Mid Cities JV @ LD Bell TBA
JV @ Arlington Martin JV TBA
SEASON
JVV @ Haltom 5:00/7:00
JVIV @ Boswell 5:00/7:00
JVIV Chisholm Trail 5:00/7:00
JVIV @ Crowley 12:00/2:00
JVIV N. Crowley 11:00/1:00
v @ Glen Rose 10:30
JV/IV FW Paschal 5:00/7:00
JVIV @ Weatherford 5:00/7:00
JVIV Trinity (Pink Out) 5:00/7:00
JVIV Boswell 5:00/7:00
JVIV @ Chisholm Trail 5:00/7:00
JVIV Crowley (Futures Night) 5:00/7:00
JVIV @ N. Crowley 5:00/7:00
JVIV @ FW Paschal 5:00/7:00
JV/V Weatherford (Sr Night) 5:00/7:00
JVV @ Trinity 5:00/7:00
May 4 Area May 11 Regional QuarterfinalistMay

June 1-3 State (Austin)

Head Coach
Thomas Shives
Cell 512-630-5162
ThomasShives@hebisd.edu

Asst. Coach
Brooke Stutz
Cell 817-823-3569
BrookeStutz@hebisd.edu

Asst Coach
Nathalie Concha
NathalieConcha@hebisd.edu

Athletic Director
Mike Fielder

Campus Coordinator
Brock Pembleton

Principal
Randy Belcher

Trainers
Cody Hicks
Cami Shannon
Eduardo Medina

*Jan 123
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